PINET

PESTILLOS OCULTOS CON MUELLE:
PERNO CON RESBALON HACIA ARRIBA

16-1-4342

Cierres de golpe.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/
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Nouvelle référence

70 mm
acero
129 ¢
73 mm
2 mm

7 mm
22 mm
1.5

28 mm
45 mm
41.6 mm
galvanizado
16 mm

NEW



(K)

(S)

16 mm

)




